1
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FAX  0161 336 3638
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
VERO QUICKCAB
Carcases for Vero handleless rails
Date of

most integrate
d
appliances.
7
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FAX  0161 336 3638
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
Vero Quickcab Carcases
•	 Includes 1 shelf
•	 Top section pre-routered to accommodate Vero top profile
•	 Pre-drilled holes for Vero Quick Fix brackets
Height: 	 720mm
Back:	 18mm
Code  Description
XXXVBASE150 Vero base unit, 150mm
XXXVBASE300 Vero base unit, 300mm
XXXVBASE350 Vero base unit, 350mm
XXXVBASE400 Vero base unit, 400mm
XXXVBASE450 Vero base unit, 450mm
XXXVBASE500 Vero base unit, 500mm
XXXVBASE600 Vero base unit, 600mm
Vero Single Base Unit 720mm
•	 Includes 1 fixed shelf for oven
•	 Open back
•	 Same design as standard cabinets
Height: 	 720mm
Back:	 No back (open)
•	 Includes 1 shelf & a centre post
•	 Top section pre-routered to accommodate Vero top profile
•	 Pre-drilled holes for Vero Quick Fix brackets
•	 Converted to corner base using a blanking panel
Height: 	 720mm
Back:	 18mm
Code  Description
XXXVBASE700 Vero base unit, 700mm
XXXVBASE800 Vero base unit, 800mm
XXXVBASE900 Vero base unit, 900mm
XXXVBASE1000 Vero base unit, 1000mm
XXXVBLANK Vero blanking panel, 720mm (h) x 500mm (w)
Code  Description
XXXVUOH600 Vero under oven housing unit, 600mm
Vero Under Oven Housing Unit 720mm
Vero Double Base Unit 720mm
8
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FAX  0161 336 3638
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
Vero Quickcab Carcases
•	 Top and mid sections pre-routered to accommodate Vero top and mid profiles
•	 Pre-drilled holes for Vero Quick Fix brackets
•	 Suitable for 2 and 3 drawer combinations
•	 Drawer packs purchased separately
Height: 	 720mm
Back:	 18mm
Code  Description
XXXVDBASE500 Vero 2/3 drawer base unit, 500mm
XXXVDBASE600 Vero 2/3 drawer base unit, 600mm
Vero Single 2/3 Drawer Base Unit 720mm
•	 Includes 1 shelf
•	 Top section pre-routered to accommodate Vero top profile
•	 Pre-drilled holes for Vero Quick Fix brackets
Height: 	 720mm
Size: 	 900 x 900mm
Back:	 18mm
•	 Top and mid sections pre-routered to accommodate Vero top and mid profiles
•	 Pre-drilled holes for Vero Quick Fix brackets
•	 Suitable for 2 and 3 drawer combinations
•	 Drawer packs purchased separately
Height: 	 720mm
Back:	 18mm
Code  Description
XXXVDBASE800 Vero 2/3 drawer base unit, 800mm
XXXVDBASE900 Vero 2/3 drawer base unit, 900mm
XXXVDBASE1000 Vero 2/3 drawer base unit, 1000mm
Code  Description
XXXVCBASE900 Vero L shaped corner base unit, 900 x 900mm
Vero L Shaped Corner Base Unit 720mm
Vero Double 2/3 Drawer Base Unit 720mm
340
340
Opening sizes
(incl. gable ends)
9
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FAX  0161 336 3638
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
Vero Quickcab Carcases
•	 Includes 2 shelves
•	 Base panel set back with 20mm and groove routered to accommodate
Vero wall profile
Height: 	 720mm
Back:	 8mm
Code  Description
XXXVWALL300 Vero wall unit, 300mm
XXXVWALL350 Vero wall unit, 350mm
XXXVWALL400 Vero wall unit, 400mm
XXXVWALL450 Vero wall unit, 450mm
XXXVWALL500 Vero wall unit, 500mm
XXXVWALL600 Vero wall unit, 600mm
Vero Single Wall Unit 720mm
•	 Includes 2 shelves
•	 Base panel set back with 20mm and groove routered to accommodate
Vero wall profile
•	 Supplied with centrepost and L bracket to secure centre post into Vero
wall profile
Height: 	 720mm
Back:	 8mm
•	 Includes 2 shelves
•	 Base panel set back with 20mm and groove routered to
accommodate Vero wall profile
Height: 	 720mm
Size: 	 600 x 600mm
Back:	 8mm
Code  Description
XXXVWALL700 Vero wall unit, 700mm
XXXVWALL800 Vero wall unit, 800mm
XXXVWALL900 Vero wall unit, 900mm
XXXVWALL1000 Vero wall unit, 1000mm
Code  Description
XXXVCWALL600 Vero L shaped corner wall unit, 600 x 600mm
Vero Double Wall Unit 720mm
Vero L Shaped Corner Wall Unit 720mm
300
300
Opening sizes
(incl. gable ends)
10
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FAX  0161 336 3638
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
Vero Quickcab Carcases
Code  Description
XXXVDWALL600 Vero splay corner wall unit, 600 x 600mm
•	 Includes 2 shelves
•	 Base panel set back with 20mm and groove routered to accommodate
Vero wall profile
Height: 	 720mm
Size: 	 600 x 600mm
Back:	 8mm
Vero Splay Corner Wall Unit 720mm
Suitable for a 396mm (w) door
Code  Description
XXXVTWALL300 Vero tall wall unit, 300mm
XXXVTWALL400 Vero tall wall unit, 400mm
XXXVTWALL450 Vero tall wall unit, 450mm
XXXVTWALL500 Vero tall wall unit, 500mm
XXXVTWALL600 Vero tall wall unit, 600mm
•	 Includes 2 shelves
•	 Base panel set back with 20mm and groove routered to accommodate
Vero wall profile
Height: 	 900mm
Back:	 8mm
Vero Tall Single Wall Unit 900mm
Vero Tall Double Wall Unit 900mm
•	 Includes 2 shelves
•	 Base panel set back with 20mm and groove routered to accommodate
Vero wall profile
•	 Supplied with centre post and L bracket to secure centre post into Vero
wall profile
Height: 	 900mm
Back:	 8mm
Code  Description
XXXVTWALL800 Vero tall wall unit, 800mm
XXXVTWALL900 Vero tall wall unit, 900mm
XXXVTWALL1000 Vero tall wall unit, 1000mm
11
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FAX  0161 336 3638
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
Vero Quickcab Carcases
Code  Description
XXXVTDWALL600 Vero tall splay corner wall unit, 600 x 600mm
•	 Includes 2 shelves
•	 Base panel set back with 20mm and groove routered to accommodate
Vero wall profile
Height: 	 900mm
Size: 	 600 x 600mm
Back:	 8mm
Vero Tall Splay Corner Wall Unit 900mm
Suitable for a 396mm (w) door
•	 Base panel set back with 20mm and groove routered to accommodate
Vero wall profile
Height: 	 360mm
Back:	 8mm
•	 Base panel set back with 20mm and groove routered to accommodate
Vero wall profile
Height: 	 360mm
Back:	 8mm
Code  Description
XXXVBRIDGE500 Vero bridging unit, 500mm
XXXVBRIDGE600 Vero bridging unit, 600mm
Code  Description
XXXVBRIDGE800 Vero bridging unit, 800mm
XXXVBRIDGE900 Vero bridging unit, 900mm
XXXVBRIDGE1000 Vero bridging unit, 1000mm
Vero Single Bridging Unit 360mm
Vero Double Bridging Unit 360mm
12
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FAX  0161 336 3638
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
Vero Quickcab Carcases
Set back
20mm
Set back
20mm
Code  Description
XXXVTALLEND300S Vero larder ends & back - single gable, 300mm
XXXVTALLEND400S Vero larder ends & back - single gable, 400mm
XXXVTALLEND500S Vero larder ends & back - single gable, 500mm
XXXVTALLEND600S Vero larder/appliance ends & back - single gable, 600mm
Code  Description
XXXVTALLEND300D Vero larder ends & back - double gable, 300mm
XXXVTALLEND400D Vero larder ends & back - double gable, 400mm
XXXVTALLEND500D Vero larder ends & back - double gable, 500mm
XXXVTALLEND600D Vero larder/appliance ends & back - double gable, 600mm
•	 Includes two 18mm ends and one 8mm back panel.
•	 Shelf pack not included and must be purchased separately.
•	 Front of cabinet set back by 20mm on ONE side to accommodate a lateral or
intermediate vertical Vero profile.

back 20mm
(Universal
design, Lh & Rh
units possible)
13
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FAX  0161 336 3638
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
Vero Quickcab Carcases
Set back
20mm
Set back
20mm
Code  Description
XXXVTTALLEND300S Vero extra tall larder ends & back - single gable, 300mm
XXXVTTALLEND400S Vero extra tall larder ends & back - single gable, 400mm
XXXVTTALLEND500S Vero extra tall larder ends & back - single gable, 500mm
XXXVTTALLEND600S Vero extra tall larder/appliance ends & back - single gable, 600mm
Code  Description
XXXVTTALLEND300D Vero extra tall larder ends & back - double gable, 300mm
XXXVTTALLEND400D Vero extra tall larder ends & back - double gable, 400mm
XXXVTTALLEND500D Vero extra tall larder ends & back - double gable, 500mm
XXXVTTALLEND600D Vero extra tall larder/appliance ends & back - double gable, 600mm
•	 Includes two 18mm ends and one 8mm back panel.
•	 Shelf pack not included and must be purchased separately.
•	 Front of cabinet set back by 20mm on ONE side to accommodate a lateral or
intermediate vertical Vero profile.

Back:	 8mm
Vero Extra Tall Larder/Appliance Ends & Back - Single Gable 2150mm
Vero Extra Tall Larder/Appliance Ends & Back - Double Gable 2150mm
One side set
back 20mm
(Universal
design, Lh & Rh
units possible)
14
 TEL  0161 336 3636
FAX  0161 336 3638
WEB  WWW.TKC.CO.UK
EMAIL  SALES@TKC.CO.UK
Vero Quickcab Carcases
Code  Description
XXXVTALL300SP Shelf pack for Vero larder unit, 300mm
XXXVTALL400SP Shelf pack for Vero larder unit, 400mm
XXXVTALL500SP Shelf pack for Vero larder unit, 500mm
XXXVTALL600SP Shelf pack for Vero larder/appliance unit, 600mm
•	 Includes 6 shelves: 1 x top, 1 x bottom,  3 x fixed & 1 x floating shelf.
•	 Shelf packs are required in addition to the Vero Larder/Appliance Ends & Back in
order to create a complete Vero larder or appliance unit.
Shelf Pack - for Vero Larder/Appliance Unit